Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher

Teacher Special Education

Vice Principal Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist

Teacher

Teacher Special Education

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Department

Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary

Pioneer Elementary

Total Wages

$126,711
$102,561
$102,222
$102,031
$99,926
$98,953
$98,692
$98,536
$98,268
$98,196
$97,950
$97,935
$97,447
$96,697
$94,316
$93,908
$93,016
$92,963
$92,295
$91,610
$91,202
$88,246
$87,524
$86,897
$86,538
$86,335
$86,229
$82,597
$80,633
$79,481

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,576
$10,803
$10,776
$10,771

$9,154

$9,186
$17,274
$10,460
$17,269
$17,233

$9,098
$17,210

$9,056
$17,134
$19,535
$16,866

$8,673
$17,716
$16,150

$8,461

$8,521
$16,387
$18,951
$18,900

$8,127
$16,250
$16,211
$16,345
$15,734

$8,833



Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Teacher

Behaviorist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian Night
Custodian Day

School Secretary 1
School Secretary 2
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Library Clerk 1

Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Food Service Lead 1
Psychologist

Teacher

Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Employee Child Care
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide

Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary

Pioneer Elementary

$79,169
$76,711
$73,344
$67,845
$65,514
$61,631
$55,830
$54,267
$50,493
$50,031
$49,532
$45,693
$45,500
$42,404
$40,868
$39,605
$39,422
$32,873
$32,270
$31,749
$27,619
$25,421
$25,160
$25,105
$24,705
$24,360
$23,942
$22,533
$22,360
$21,678
$21,171
$20,596

$15,630
$15,277
$21,989
$14,545
$6,357
$16,743
$5,517
$5,370
$6,362
$12,050
$19,971
$5,469
$13,531
$4,359
$3,867
$9,134
$12,841
$2,919
$3,655
$3,962
$3,148
$3,000
$3,286
$9,179
$4,379
$4,387
$9,042
$8,878
$2,963
$2,936
$2,962
$7,871



Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Food Service Assistant
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Psychologist

Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide

Instructional Aide Regular

Clerical Aide
Employee Child Care

Instructional Aide Regular

Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide

Food Service Hourly

Instructional Aide Regular

Special Education Aide

Instructional Aide Substitute

Campus Supervisor
Special Education Aide
Campus Supervisor
Special Education Aide
Campus Supervisor Sub
Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor Sub

Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary
Pioneer Elementary

Pioneer Elementary

$20,241
$19,920
$17,685
$17,029
$16,100
$15,023
$14,867
$14,779
$13,788
$13,705
$12,244
$11,883
$10,764
$9,493
$9,165
$8,983
$8,706
$8,501
$5,554
$5,543
$5,355
$4,245
$3,359
$2,425
$2,095
$1,616
$1,261
$835
$663
$281
$86
$39

$2,896
$8,122
$2,597
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,716
$0
$1,107
$2,291
$1,965
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,009
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$248
$0

$0

$0

$0
$55
$0

$0

$0



Campus Supervisor Sub

Brentwood Union

Pioneer Elementary

$14

$0



