Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$126,711	\$19,576
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$102,561	\$10,803
Teacher Special Education		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$102,222	\$10,776
Vice Principal Elementary		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$102,031	\$10,771
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$99,926	\$9,154
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$98,953	\$9,186
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$98,692	\$17,274
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$98,536	\$10,460
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$98,268	\$17,269
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$98,196	\$17,233
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$97,950	\$9,098
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$97,935	\$17,210
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$97,447	\$9,056
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$96,697	\$17,134
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$94,316	\$19,535
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$93,908	\$16,866
Speech Language Pathologist		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$93,016	\$8,673
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$92,963	\$17,716
Teacher Special Education		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$92,295	\$16,150
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$91,610	\$8,461
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$91,202	\$8,521
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$88,246	\$16,387
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$87,524	\$18,951
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$86,897	\$18,900
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$86,538	\$8,127
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$86,335	\$16,250
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$86,229	\$16,211
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$82,597	\$16,345
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$80,633	\$15,734
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$79,481	\$8,833

Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$79,169	\$15,630
Teacher Special Education	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$76,711	\$15,277
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$73,344	\$21,989
Behaviorist	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$67,845	\$14,545
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$65,514	\$6,357
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$61,631	\$16,743
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$55,830	\$5,517
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$54,267	\$5,370
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$50,493	\$6,362
Custodian Night	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$50,031	\$12,050
Custodian Day	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$49,532	\$19,971
School Secretary 1	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$45,693	\$5,469
School Secretary 2	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$45,500	\$13,531
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$42,404	\$4,359
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$40,868	\$3,867
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$39,605	\$9,134
Library Clerk 1	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$39,422	\$12,841
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$32,873	\$2,919
Teacher Special Education	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$32,270	\$3,655
Food Service Lead 1	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$31,749	\$3,962
Psychologist	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$27,619	\$3,148
Teacher	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$25,421	\$3,000
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$25,160	\$3,286
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$25,105	\$9,179
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$24,705	\$4,379
Employee Child Care	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$24,360	\$4,387
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$23,942	\$9,042
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$22,533	\$8,878
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$22,360	\$2,963
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$21,678	\$2,936
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$21,171	\$2,962
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$20,596	\$7,871

Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$20,241	\$2,896
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$19,920	\$8,122
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$17,685	\$2,597
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$17,029	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$16,100	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$15,023	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$14,867	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$14,779	\$1,716
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$13,788	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$13,705	\$1,107
Psychologist	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$12,244	\$2,291
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$11,883	\$1,965
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$10,764	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$9,493	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$9,165	\$0
Instructional Aide Regular	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$8,983	\$0
Clerical Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$8,706	\$1,009
Employee Child Care	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$8,501	\$0
Instructional Aide Regular	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$5,554	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$5,543	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$5,355	\$0
Food Service Hourly	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$4,245	\$0
Instructional Aide Regular	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$3,359	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$2,425	\$248
Instructional Aide Substitute	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$2,095	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$1,616	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$1,261	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$835	\$0
Special Education Aide	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$663	\$55
Campus Supervisor Sub	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$281	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$86	\$0
Campus Supervisor Sub	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$39	\$0

Campus Supervisor Sub	Brentwood Union	Pioneer Elementary	\$14	\$0
eampas sapervisor sas	Breneweed ernen	. Torreer Elementary	Ψ''	Ψ.